Activities :

April 27{Sat) English Extempore

May 11(Sat) Solo Song

May 18(Sat) Handwriting competition
July 6(Sat) Van Mahotsav & Hindi Debate
July 27 (Sat) Speech

Aug 10 (Sat) Spelling Competition

Oct 19 (Sat) G.K.(Quiz)

Nov 11{Mon) Naticnal Education Day
Nov 23 (Sat) English Recitation)
Celebrations:

Aug 15'h (Thu) Independence Day

Sep 5" (Sat) Teacher’s Day

Oct 28 (Mon) Rangoli/ Deepawali Celebration
Nov (14 ( Thu) Children’s Day

Dec 24 (Tue) Xmas Celebration

Jan 26 (Sun) Republic Day Celebration
March 12 (Wed) Holi Celebration

Note : All the above proposed dates are tentative

and any variation can be done by school authority.

Holidays & Activity Calendar 2024 -25
R.K.MISSION SCHOOL, BALLIA

Holidays :

April 11 (Thu) Eid-ul-fitre
May 23 (Thu) Buddha Poornima
May 25 to June 30"
(Summer Vacation)
July 17 (Wed) Muharram
Aug 19 (Mon) Ballia Balidan Diwas
Raksha Bandhan
Aug 26 (Mon) Shree Krishna Janamashthami
Sept. 17 ( Tue) Vishwakarma Pooja
Oct 2 (Wed) Gandhi Jayanti
Oct 10 (Thu) to Oct 12(Sat) Dussehra
Oct 30(Wed) to Nov 2(Sat) Deepawali &
Bhaiya Dooj
Nov 7{Thu) To Nov 8 (Fri) Chhath Pooja
Nov 15 [ Fri.) Kartik Poornima/Guru Nanak
Birth anniversary
Dec 25 (Wed) X’ mas
Jan 1{Wed) to Jan 4" (Sat) winter vacation
Jan 14 (Tue) makar Sankranti
Feb 26 (Wed) Mahashivaratri
March 13 (Thu) to March 15(Sat) Holi
Extra Activities for Class 1™
Annul Sports
11" Nov to 16" Nov.

P.T.Ms

Sep 28 (Sat) 1% P.T.M.

Half Yearly Result Distribution

2™ PTM

Dec 30, 3 PTM

Feb 15 (sat}a"" p.T.M.

Important Dates :

April 1** (Mon) Session Starts
May 25" (Sat) June 30(Summer
Vacation )

July 1% (Mon) School Re-opens
March 28 (Friday) Result
Distribution Day.

Tests/ Exams

Unit Test 1%

May 15 (Wed) to May 25 (Sat)
Unit Test 2 Aug 21 to Aug 28 (wed)
Half Yearly Exams

Sep 23 (Mon) to Oct 1% (Tue)
Unit Test 3

Dec 19 (Thu) to Dec 26 (Thu)
Annual Examination

March 3 (Mon) to March 15
(Tue),2025




